
Company First Name Last Name E‐mail Company First Name Last Name E‐mail
All Traffic Solutions Jim Weaver jweaver@alltrafficsolutions.com MoneyLion Dee Choubey dchoubey@moneylion.com
Apkudo Josh Matthews josh@apkudo.com MoneyLion BoD; GAIN Capital Samantha Roady sroady@gaincapital.com
Bento for Business Farhan Ahmad farhan@bentoforbusiness.com Motionsoft John Cramp jcramp@motionsoft.net
Billtrust Flint Lane flane@billtrust.com Neat Mike Crincoli mcrincoli@neat.com
Blue Medora Nathan Owen nathan.owen@bluemedora.com PandoLogic Jonathan Bulkeley JBulkeley@pandologic.com
Bowdoin Group Scott Aldsworth saldsworth@bowdoingroup.com PathFactory Mark Opauszky mark@pathfactory.com
Bowdoin Group Sean Walker swalker@bowdoingroup.com PathFactory BoD Jamie Egasti jamieegasti@gmail.com
Bricata  John Trauth jtrauth@bricata.com PCN Network Pritam Advani padvani@pcnclosings.com 
Budderfly Al Subbloie al.subbloie@gmail.com Pixability David George dggeorge2@gmail.com
Cambrian Consulting Aron Miodownik aron.miodownik@cambrianconsulting.com Predata Hazem Dawani hazem@predata.com
Cara Therapeutics Joe Stauffer joestauffer57@yahoo.com Predata BoD Jim Shinn jim@predata.com
CI2; EDN John Geraci jgeraci74@gmail.com Refinery Ventures Tim Schigel tim@refinery.com
Clearpool Joe Wald jwald@clearpoolgroup.com RSM Bob Fesnak Robert.Fesnak@rsmus.com
Clearpool  Brian  Schaeffer bschaeffer@clearpoolgroup.com RSM Joe Musto Joe.Musto@rsmus.com
CloudMine Steve Wray swray1011@gmail.com RSM Rod Wright rod.wright@rsmus.com
Comerica Devon  Bostock dabostock@comerica.com Salsa Labs Scott Stouffer scottestouffer@gmail.com
Comerica Kevin  Urban kturban@comerica.com Signet Accel John Raden jraden@signetaccel.com
Comerica  Chris Lloyd ctlloyd@comerica.com Signet Accel BoD Mark Brosso markbrosso@gmail.com
ComplySci Jean‐Marc Levy jmlevy@complysci.com Sigstr Bryan Wade bryan@sigstr.com
ComplySci BoD; GAIN Capital Glenn Stevens gstevens@gaincapital.com Solovis Josh Smith jsmith@solovis.com
Cornerstone Eric Ladden eladden@yourcornerstone.com Square 1 Bank Brad Ellis bellis@square1bank.com
DLA Piper Andy Gilbert Andrew.Gilbert@dlapiper.com Square 1 Bank Nat Stone nstone@square1bank.com
DLA Piper David Schwartz David.schwartz@dlapiper.com TAVHealth Jamo Rubin james.rubin@tavhealth.com
Dun & Bradstreet Mike Bird birdm@dnb.com Terminus Eric Spett eric.spett@terminus.com
EDN Robert Farina refarina1@gmail.com The Winslow Group Teresa Winslow tfwinslow@aol.com
Emplify Santiago Jaramillo santiago@emplify.com Tracx, Inc. Darren Stewart dstewart@tracx.com
eSentire J Haynes jpaul.haynes@esentire.com TraderTools Andrew Levine aplevine1@gmail.com
Giant Oak Gary Shiffman gary.shiffman@giantoak.com TraderTools BoD Yaacov Heidingsfeld yaacov@tradertools.com
Goby Chris Happ chapp@gobyllc.com TraderTools BoD Benjamin Londergan Benjamin.Londergan@gmail.com
IoT Leader Daniel Herscovici daniel@herscovici.com TraderTools BoD; Apex Clearing Bill  Capuzzi wcapuzzi@apexclearing.com
iQ Media Kevin Kohn kkohn@iq.media TrialScope Jeff Kozloff jeffkozloff@gmail.com
ItemMaster, Inc. Dev Ganesan dev@itemmaster.com TripleLift Ari Lewine ari@triplelift.com
J Advisory Services, LLC John Celentano john.celentano@jcelentano.com UBS Jonathan Adamsky jonathan.adamsky@ubs.com
Jornaya Ross Shanken ross@jornaya.com UBS Jeff Klotz jeffrey.klotz@ubs.com
Jornaya BoD; iyotee inc. Mehdi Tehranchi mehdi.tehranchi@gmail.com Untappd, Inc.  Kurt Taylor kurt@untappd.com
KEMP Technologies Ray Downes rdownes@kemptechnologies.com VirtualHealth Adam Sabloff adam@virtualhealth.com
KEMP Technologies BoD  Nick Manolis nwmanolis@comcast.net


